
22-Oct-06 23-Oct-06 24-Oct-06
Sunday Monday Tuesday

8:00 AM Breakfast at the Hotel
with J. DeCaro and M. Yoshida Breakfast at the Hotel

8:30 AM
Greeted and Transported to NTID

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
Class Visitation 1 - Computer Tools

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 Noon

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Summary Discussion
J. DeCaro, B. Clymer

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
Return to Hotel

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Welcome
PEN & NTID Overview

J. DeCaro
PEN Training Room

Evening Activities:

Kenichi Arakawa
Accessibility Center, IBM Research, Japan

Depart

Lunch
Dining Commons

Arrival 
Dinner at Hotel

NTID Tour
LBJ

Class Visitation 2 
Mechanical Components

Class Visitation 3
Presentation Graphics
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